which is more particularly described in the schedule written hereunder, and the Licensecs will so 

occupy the same for running the school. 

2 The period of this License is agreed to be 60 months i.e. 5 years from 01/07/2022 fo 

30/06/2027. 

3. The Licensce will pay the Licensor, license fee of Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rs. One Lac Fifty Thousand 

Only) per month for first year. The Licensee will pay the license fee in the name of Licensor No. 
2 Mrs. Charushila Hiraman Bhujbal by cheque or PDC/ RTGS. Licensee fee will be increase 10 
% for next Per Year. 

1 

No. Period 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1/07/2022 to 30/06/2023

[...]

which is more particularly described in the schedule written hereunder, and the Licensees will so 

occupy the same for running the school. 

2. The pcriod of this License is agreed to be 60 months i.e. 5 years from 01/07/2022 to 
30/06/2027. 

3. The Licensee will pay the Licensor, license fee of Rs. 75,000/- (Rs. Seventy Five Thousand 
Only) per month for first year. The Licensee will pay the license fee in the name of Licensor No. 
2 Miss. Namrata Hiraman Bhujbal by cheque or PDC/ RTGS. Licensee fee will be increase 10 

% for next Per Year. 

No. Period 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1/07/2022 to 30/06/2023